Logo Flower Member Companies Contact Person Company Email Company Website Products
(\.J
A’M’ PO BOX 32201-00600 NAIROBI
1 es AAA Roses Ariff Shamji +254 020-4453970-4 ariff@aaagrowers.co.ke WWW.aaagrowers.co.ke Flowers
P.0.Box 49125-00100, Nairobi
2 Balaji Flowers Ltd Vijay Kumar +254 718 777200 vi@balajiflowers.com No website Cut Roses
PO BOX 111-10400 NANYUKI
3 Big Flowers Ltd Yogesh Shah +254 733 632880 accounts@bigflowers.co.ke www.bigflowers.co.ke Flowers
f PO BOX 51398-00200 NAIROBI
4 N Charon Flowers Charm Flowers Ltd Grace Wanjiru 0722603015 admin2@charmflowers.com www.charmflowers.com Flowers
Lo
DEUGHT
PO BOX 47117-00100 NAIROBI
5 Delight Flora Ltd Grace Gacheche +254 722 807985 gwgach@gmail.com No website Cut Hypericum
PO BOX 25975-00505 NAIROBI
6 Dhamiri Ltd G.K Reddy +254 722 2043989 dhamiri@vegpro-group.com Cut Flowers
PO BOX 50315-00200 THIKA rajuthakker.solai@gmail.com
7 Enkasiti Flower Growers Ltd Raju Thakker +254 722 513985 No website Roses
everfiora ltd P.0. Box 62 - 00232, Ruiru khilan@dmblgroup.com
8 Everflora Ltd Khilan Patel +254 733 637090 everflora@dmblgroup.com, No website Roses
PO BOX 63276-00619 NAIROBI
9 Fairy Flowers (K) Ltd Susan Mutero +254 725 957317 info@lathyflora.com No website Schlumbergera
Pelagornium
include Regals,
B Shirlyn N. Mwangi P.0. Box 1175- 60100 Embu Zonals and Ivies
10 Fides Kenya Ltd +254 795 855265 Info.KE@DummenOQOrange.com, www.dummenorange.com Chrysanthemum
X\ "Flora Delight PO BOX 1309-00621 LIMURU ken@floradelightkenya.com
11 Flora Delight Ltd Kennedy Wangwe +254 721 790265 info@floradelightkenya.com www.floradelight.com/en/home/ Hydrophyllum
P.0. Box 15688 - 20100, Nakuru
12 Fontana Ltd A. C. Achaiah +254 0771 966199 admin@fontana.co.ke www.fontana.co.ke Roses
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Christopher Gacheru

P.O. Box 404, Thika

13 Gatoka Ltd +254 733 619505 info@gatokaflowers.com www.gatokaflowers.com Cut Roses
P.0.Box 49125-00100, Nairobi
14 Gemstone Flowers Ltd Vijay Kumar +254 718 777200 vi@balajiflowers.com No website Cut Flowers
PO BOX 63276-00619 NAIROBI info@lathyflora.com
15 Hadithi Plants Ltd Rahab Waithira +254 721 517563 No website Cut Flowers
PO BOX 1951-00606 NAIROBI
16 Hub Imports & Exports Ltd Patrick Mwangi +254 723 852512 sales@hubimportsandexports.com [No website Roses,Orchids
A0
immoesiate communcatons Agapanthus,
Arabicum,
Bupleurum,
Craspedia,
Moby Dick,
PO BOX 6623 -00100 NAIROBI Tuber Rose,
17 Immediate Communications Ltd George Gitao +254 721 846346 cggitao@gmail.com www.immediatecommunications.com _|Onis, Rose
PO BOX 1241-00217 LIMURU
18 Jowa Blooms Jacinta Wanja +254 722 239254 bloomsjowa@yahoo.com flowers
nd
Karenroses
Juliana Rono P.0. Box 68010 - 00200, Nairobi juliana@karenroses.com
19 Karen Roses Ltd +254 722 717187 karen@karenroses.com www.karenroses.com Roses
PO BOX 1371 -00621 NAIROBI kenfloraaltd@gmail.com
20 Kenfloraa Ltd Abdul Aleem +254 722 311 468 info@kenfloraa.com flowers
\ 4
KENSALT PO BOX 50315-00200 THIKA rajuthakker.solai@gmail.com
21 Kensalt Ltd Rajendra Thakker +254 722 513985 Flowers
P.O. Box 44334-00100, Nairobi
22 K-Net Flowers Ltd Mike King'ori 020-3875662/3 info@k-netflowers.com www.k-netflowers.com Flowers
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PO BOX 49125 -00100 NAIROBI

mamta@eaga.co.ke, nipul@eaga.

23 Mahee Flowers Ltd Mamta Mahajam +254 722 200681 co.ke Www.eaga.co.ke Roses
Manda Orchids Mutugi Kirema PO BOX 67498-00200 NAIROBI info@mandaorchids.com orchids
24 +254 715739509 www.mandaorchids.com
PO BOX 15688-20100 NAKURU
25 Mau Flora Ltd Yogesh Shah +254 733 632880 accounts@mauflora.co.ke www.mauflora.co.ke Flowers
PO BOX 1032-00217 LIMURU
26 Mwihoko Flowers Elizabeth Wambui +254 726 699919 mwihoko@gmail.com No website Arabicum
@PANoCAL
P.O. Box 982-30200 Kitale
27 Panocal International Ltd Mercy Njuguna +254 721 637311 mercy.njuguna@panocal.co.ke www.panocal.com Cut Roses
- Carnation,
59|echt‘?> - Gypsophilla,
et PO BOX 64132 NAIROBI y.gurevich@selecta-one.com d. Pergonium,
28 Selecta Kenya GmbH & Co. Yaron Guverich +254 734 884444 waswa@selecta-one.com www.gba.co.ke Balcons
PO BOX 24864-00100 NAIROBI
29 Shades Horticulture Ltd Ashutosh Mishra +254 722 792018 info@shadeshorticulture.com www.shadeshorticulture.com Roses
P.0. Box 49125-00100 Nairobi mamta@eaga.co.ke
30 Shalimar K Ltd Mamta Mahajam +254 722 200681 roselinen@eaga.co.ke WWw.eaga.co.ke Roses
J P.0O. Box 25130 - 00100, Nairobi accounts@subatigroup.com
31 Subati Group Ltd Ravi Patel +254 736 347777 info@subatigroup.com www.subatiflowers.com Roses
P.O. Box 8372-00100, Nairobi
32 Synergy Gardens Ltd John Kariuki +254 722 531085 jinkariuki1@yahoo.com Flowers
Timbaritui
annk622@gmail.com
PO BOX 276 OLKALOU info@timbariflowersandhorticultu
33 Timbari Flowers and horticulture Ann Kamau +254 720 947522 re.com www.timbariflowersandhorticulture.com |French Beans
Wilmar
rrmar
PO BOX 39399-00623 NAIROBI
34 Transebel Limited David Muchiri +254 724 646810 davidmuchiri@transebel.co.ke www.brananflowers.com Roses
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Van Den Berg (K) Ltd

Johan Rameeus

Po BOX 1129-20117
+254 721 868312

info@roseskenya.com
george@roseskenya.com

www.bert.com

Roses

36

Branan Flowers
producing . high quality . roses

Wilmar Agro Ltd

Ruth Muiruri, Joseph Kanyi,
Alice Muiruri

P.0. Box 1682 - 01000, Thika
0720771110, 0739574197,
0722321203

muiruri@wilmar.co.ke, alice.
muiruri@wilmar.co.ke

www.wilmar.co.ke/index.html

Flowers
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